Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
OTTICA EXIT
Cylindrical Edge-Lit Exit (Aluminum)
FEATURES & BENEFITS

120SP (120 min. emergency)
1IF (Inverted face-mullion mount)
-- -ORDERING GUIDE
OT-E
-
NOTE: 1Not available with Oval body
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
A
C
B
End Mount
368mm
14 1/2”
254mm
10”
51mm
2”A
E
C
F
B B
D
Wall & Ceiling Mount
318mm
12 1/2”
259mm
10 9/50”
259mm
10 9/50”
114mm
4 1/2”
114mm
4 1/2”
229mm
9”
76mm
3”
51mm
2”
BE
Ceiling Mount
318mm
12 1/2”
172mm
6 3/4”
406mm
16”
114mm
4 1/2” 51mm
2”
259mm
10 1/4”
229mm
9”E
F
Wall Mount
51mm
2” 114mm
4 1/2”
259mm
10 1/4”
318mm
12 1/2”
172mm
6 3/4”
406mm
16”
76mm
3”
232mm
9 1/8”
DIMENSIONS
OTTICA EXIT